



2024:TSHC:60156-DB

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 35647 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	25.11.2022	<u>HCJ & CVBR, J</u> List this matter again on 03.01.2023 showing the name of Mr. G.Vidayasagar, learned Senior Counsel for respondents No.1 to 5 and Mr. D.V.Sita Rama Murthy, learned Senior Counsel for added respondents Nos.6 to 8. Let the rival pleadings be completed by the next date. _____ HC J _____ CVBR, J LUR	



2024:TSHC:60156-DB

--	--	--	--