



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.35647 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	05.10.2023	<u>CJ & NVSK, J</u> Mr. Srinivasa Rao Madiraju, learned counsel appears for the petitioners. Let I.A.No.1 of 2023 be listed for consideration in the month of January, 2024. <u>CJ(AAJ)</u> <u>NVSK, J</u> <i>kvni</i>	