



2024:TSHC:60156-DB

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NOS.34543 OF 2023 & 35647 OF
2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.10.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Parties through their counsel. Smt. Uma Devi, learned Standing Counsel for TRANSCO prays for and granted time to argue the matter, as a last chance. List the matter for final hearing on 29.10.2024 immediately after motion work. _____ SP,J _____ RRN,J Bdr/Prv	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.



2024:TSHC:60156-DB