



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NOS.34543 OF 2023 & 35647 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.10.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Parties through their counsel. List on 04.11.2024. B/o. myk/tsr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.