



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

W.P.Nos.21525 of 2025; 35647 of 2022 and
34543 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	13.08.2025	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, two more weeks time is granted to file the counter affidavit in W.P.No.21525 of 2025. As prayed by the learned counsel for the respondents, list these cases after two weeks. _____ HCJ (AKrS,J) _____ GMM,J VS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.